
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EDUCATE	YOUNG	GIRLS	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $930.00
2024-07-02 Donation	from	Beyonce	Reid txn_d7HvdXP $25.00 $955.00
2024-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/1	to	7/7 txn_0eHXxbQ -$1.75 $953.25
2024-07-07 Donation	from	Miranda	Singer txn_0eHXxMZ $26.89 $980.14
2024-07-07 Donation	from	Yanna	Lambrinidou txn_9KH4Vye $215.06 $1,195.20
2024-07-08 Donation	from	Bridget	Butler txn_a8HA4EZ $215.06 $1,410.26
2024-07-08 Donation	from	Dr	Jacqueline	Sawyer txn_yXHb07z $107.53 $1,517.79
2024-07-10 Donation	from	Carolyn	L	Patterson txn_gnHElQ7 $107.53 $1,625.32
2024-07-11 Donation	from	Allison	Crosby-Thompson txn_66HZEVg $215.06 $1,840.38
2024-07-11 Donation	from	Laurie	Elvove txn_lZHBgJE $21.51 $1,861.89
2024-07-11 Donation	from	Wendy	Kassel txn_OXHVBGz $100.00 $1,961.89
2024-07-11 Donation	from	Faye	Mishna txn_WBHQoNm $107.53 $2,069.42
2024-07-11 Donation	from	Elaine	Jones txn_xQHnpam $1,075.27 $3,144.69
2024-07-14 Donation	from	Jane	Morais txn_kWHRd09 $107.53 $3,252.22
2024-07-14 Donation	from	Jodi	Lew-Smith txn_evHznYO $107.53 $3,359.75
2024-07-14 Donation	from	Sandra	T	Bond txn_YRH9O6v $80.65 $3,440.40
2024-07-14 Donation	from	Cynthia	Clement txn_YRH9OOv $98.93 $3,539.33
2024-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/8	to	7/14 txn_nEHBJal -$49.64 $3,489.69
2024-07-14 Donation	from	Kristin	McLane txn_0eHXBBx $107.53 $3,597.22

2024-07-15 Donation	from	Mary	Irwin txn_wNHKo7k $69.90 $3,667.12
2024-07-15 Donation	from	Roberta	C	Brooks txn_rYH4VwX $150.00 $3,817.12
2024-07-16 Donation	from	Nina	Kiernan txn_a8HAwxW $107.53 $3,924.65
2024-07-16 Donation	from	Edith	Fraser txn_2zHkgwY $53.77 $3,978.42
2024-07-16 Donation	from	Teresa	A	Mahoney	Mullen txn_MNHJYKb $100.00 $4,078.42
2024-07-17 Donation	from	Kristen	Elechko txn_0eHXyJ9 $107.53 $4,185.95
2024-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/15	to	7/21 txn_mAHaE2b -$180.13 $4,005.82
2024-07-25 Donation	from	Lucie	C	Seward txn_OXHVq6Q $100.00 $4,105.82
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Joelle	Mast txn_R2HMzeG $100.00 $4,205.82
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Hilary	Forbes txn_R2HMzRG $107.53 $4,313.35
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Cade	Hildreth txn_lZHBkOR $30.00 $4,343.35
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Tolu	and	Jimi	Oke txn_66HZzxM $53.77 $4,397.12
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Heather	Borstein txn_5wHryp0 $193.55 $4,590.67
2024-07-31 Donation	from	Susannah	Owen txn_kWHR4dG $26.89 $4,617.56
2024-07-31 Donation	from	Katherine	Miller txn_mAHaJJB $100.00 $4,717.56
2024-07-31 Donation	from	Catherine	King txn_gnHERVA $53.77 $4,771.33

WITHDRAWN:	$231.52.	DEPOSITED:	$4,072.85. $4,771.33

Educate	Young	Girls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Educate	Young	Girls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


